
SIDES & STUFF

salads

SOUTH OF THE BORDER

PB & J
grilled Cheese
french fries
sweet potato fries
curley fries
onion rings

chef salad

greek salad

blackrock salad

grilled chicken salad

house salad

ceasar salad

spinach salad

Burritos

tacos

Quesadillas

$8.99

$8.99

$8.99

$8.99

$8.99

$8.99

$8.99

$2.99
$3.50
$5.75
$6.75
$6.50
$6.75

$6.50

$2.99

$8.99

$3.00
$4.00
$3.75
$4.00

Turkey, Roast Beef, ham, Swiss, Tomato, Cucumber,  
& Red Onion Over Leafy Greens

feta cheese, tomato, cucumber, sprouts, kalamata 
olives, & greek peppers over leafy greens

our house salad with a scoop of your choice of 
homemade deli salad

grilled chicken breast, tomato, cucumbers, sprouts, 
and carrots over fresh lettuce

tomato, mushrooms, peppers, carrots, cucumbers,
sprouts, & provalone over leafy greens

romaine lettuce, croutons, parmesan,  
and fresh ceasar dressing

fresh spinach, bacon, red onion, diced tomato, egg, 
and house vinegrette

your choice of chicken, beef, or bean with lettuce, onions, salsa, 
rice, beans, shredded monterey jack cheese

your choice of chicken, beef, or chorizo with onions, 
cilantro, & lime on a warm tortilla

your choice of chicken, steak, cheese, or bean with shredded 
jack cheese, salsa, rice & beans in a grilled flour tortilla

[lg]
[lg]
[lg]
[lg]

[sm]
[sm]
[sm]
[sm]

Fresh Made salads

macaroni salad

potato salad

cole slaw

chicken salad

antipasta

curry chicken salad

egg salad

mozzarella & tomato salad

orzo salad

three bean salad

tortellini salad

tuna salad

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$9.50

$8.25

$9.50

$5.25

$8.25

$7.25

$7.25

$7.25

$7.25

“Prices listed are per pound”

SAVE 4% when you 
Pay with cash!
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119 BLACKROCK TURNPIKE 
REDDING, CT 06896
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SPECIALTY SANDWICHES

general putnam

mark twain

john read

philly

Pine Tree

Joel Barlow

FLying Dutchman

Coach Morros

Jim Dolan

Ridge runner

Meeker Hill

Redding Ridge Reuben

Gringo

$8.25

$8.25

$8.25

$8.25

$8.25

$8.25

$8.25

$8.25

$8.25

$7.99

$8.25

$8.25

$8.99

roasted chicken, bacon, provolone,  
and honey mustard served on a croissant

buffalo chicken, melted pepperjack cheese, bacon, 
buffalo sauce, and bleu cheese served on italian bread

Grilled turkey, provolone, and cole slaw 
served on grilled pumpernickle bread

classic cheesesteak [or chicken] with sauteed peppers & 
onions and melted white american on a toasted sub

grilled portabello mushroom, oil & vinegar, fresh 
mozzarella, & garlic mayo served on toasted wheat

pulled pork, asian cole slaw, & melted vermont 
cheddar served on a toasted portugese roll

roast beef, melted cheddar, and roasted pepper mayo 
on oven baked italian bread

grilled chicken, bacon, melted cheddar, and 
sundried tomato mayo on oven baked italian bread

peppercorn turkey, cole slaw, bacon, melted swiss, & 
roasted red pepper mayo on oven baked italian bread

grilled eggplant, roasted red peppers, fresh 
mozzarella, oil & vinegar on baked italian bread

grilled ham, turkey, swiss, cheddar, mayo, mustard, 
oil & vinegar on baked italian bread

turkey, swiss, saurkraut & thousand island 
dressing on grilled rye bread

pulled pork, melted cheddar, cole slaw, & BBQ 
cooked up quesadilla style

BURGER & FRIES

SPECIALTY SANDWICHES

Bobby P

j.p. sanford

senior

helen keller

happy hummus

w.e. hill

VAlley Forge

hot dog

chili dog

hamburger

double hamburger

cheeseburger

double cheeseburger

chili cheeseburger

jimmy burger

veggie Burger

$8.25

$8.25

$8.25

$8.25

$7.99

$8.25

$7.99

$2.99

$3.99

$4.50

$5.99

$4.99

$6.50

$4.99

$6.50

$5.99

roast beef, turkey, ham, vermont cheddar, mayo, 
oil & vinegar served on a sub

roast beef, swiss, and horseradish mayo  
served on a sub

pepperoni, salami, bologna, provolone, roasted red 
peppers, mayo, oil & vinegar served on italian bread 

chicken salad, vermont cheddar, bacon, oil & vinegar 
served on a sub

hummus on wheat toast with lettuce, tomato, cucumber,
lentil sprouts & shredded carrots

Breaded chicken, provolone, roasted peppers & 
Pesto Mayo served on italian bread

avocado, cucumbers, sprouts, & havarti dill cheese 
served on multi-grain bread

2 beef patties with sauteed onion & bacon 
smothered in bleu cheese

all veggie patty with sliced avocado, vermont cheddar, 
& sundried tomato mayo

BAKERIES

EGG SANDWICHES

BREAKFAST BURRITOS

MORNING GOODIES

BUTTERED HARDROLL 
BAGEL W/BUTTER 
Bagel w/ cream cheese
muffin
scone
croissant
bagel
english muffin
coffee roll
Cinnamon bun
Fresh donuts

egg & Cheese
Egg & Meat
Egg, Cheese, & meat
Avocado, Egg, & Cheese
Steak, Egg, $ Cheese

classic

Sante Fe

Veggie

Pancakes [2]
pancakes [3]
side of home fries [sm]
side of home fries [lg]
add a hashbrown

$1.00
$1.99
$2.25
$1.99
$1.99
$1.99
$1.50
$1.50
$1.99
$1.99
$1.00

$2.50
$3.00
$3.25
$3.25
$4.25

$3.75
$5.25
$2.25
$4.25
$1.00

$5.99

$5.99

$6.99

2 eggs, home fries, monterey jack cheese,  
& your choice of bacon or sausage

2 eggs, home fries, crushed green chilis,  
sauteed onions, bacon, & pepperjack cheese

2 eggs, home fries, mushrooms, cherry tomatoes,  
sliced avocado, & feta cheese

our burritos come with salsa & sour cream

Add meat - $1    Add avocado - $1   
Add egg - $1   on A Wrap - $2


